

English Language Centre Fee Schedule 2018-2019

Fee description	2018	2019
English Language Proficiency Fee (General English and EAP)	\$390 per week	\$420 per week
Enrolment fee (one-off)	\$240	\$240
Workplace Observation (one-off placement fee)	\$290	\$290
English Language Proficiency Fee (General English and EAP) Study Abroad	\$370 per week	\$370 per week

Homestay Fee Schedule 2018-2019

Fee description	2018	2019
Shared (2 or more students)	\$250 per week	\$270 per week
Single (1 student per family)	\$290 per week	\$300 per week
Shared (2 or more students under 18 years)	\$290 per week	\$300 per week
Single (1 student per family under 18 years)	\$320 per week	\$320 per week
Placement fee (one off)	\$240	\$240